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Horaris d'ocupació de les aules [1]

  

var c1 = new CodeThatCalendar(caldef1);
     09-11-2015 Dia Anterior  [2] -- 

10-11-2015 -- Dia Següent [2]
11-11-2015
 
 
09-11-2015 Dia Anterior  [2] -- 
10-11-2015 -- Dia Següent [2]
11-11-2015
 
 

09-11-2015 Mes Anterior  [2] -- 
10-11-2015 -- Mes Següent [2]
11-11-2015
 
 
Quadrimestre Anterior  [2] -- Curs
2015-2016 - 1 -- Quadrimestre Següent 
[2]

 
 

Aules
/
Hores

Aula
11 -
Primer
a
planta
- (40
places
)

Aula
12 -
Primer
a
planta
- (78
places
)

Aula
22 -
Segona
planta
- (60
places
)

Aula
23 -
Segona
planta
- (56
places
)

Aula
24 -
Segona
planta
- (96
places
)

Aula
25 -
Segona
planta
- (56
places
)

Aula
26 -
Segona
planta
- (32
places
)

Aula
27 -
Segona
planta
- (40
places
)

Aula
28 -
Segona
planta
- (30
places
)

08:00
08:15

Q1GES
FIS -
280633

Q3GES/
GEM
METODO
S -
280639

08:15
08:30

Q1GES
FIS -
280633

Q3GES/
GEM
METODO
S -
280639

08:30
08:45

Q1GES
FIS -
280633

Q3GES/
GEM
METODO
S -
280639

08:45
09:00

Q1GES
FIS -
280633

Q3GES/
GEM
METODO
S -
280639

09:00
09:15

Q1GES
FIS -
280633

Q3GES/
GEM
METODO
S -
280639

09:15
09:30

Q1GES
FIS -
280633

Q3GES/
GEM
METODO
S -
280639

09:30 Q1GES Q3GES/
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09:45 FIS -
280633

GEM
METODO
S -
280639

09:45
10:00

Q1GES
FIS -
280633

Q3GES/
GEM
METODO
S -
280639

10:00
10:15

Q1GES
FON -
280632

Q1GEN
INFO -
280603

Q3GES
MAEN -
280664

Q3GEN
ELECT
-
280611

Q3GEM
METODO
S -
280639

Q1GEM
FIS -
280633

10:15
10:30

Q1GES
FON -
280632

Q1GEN
INFO -
280603

Q3GES
MAEN -
280664

Q3GEN
ELECT
-
280611

Q3GEM
METODO
S -
280639

Q1GEM
FIS -
280633

10:30
10:45

Q1GES
FON -
280632

Q1GEN
INFO -
280603

Q3GES
MAEN -
280664

Q3GEN
ELECT
-
280611

Q3GEM
METODO
S -
280639

Q1GEM
FIS -
280633

10:45
11:00

Q1GES
FON -
280632

Q1GEN
INFO -
280603

Q3GES
MAEN -
280664

Q3GEN
ELECT
-
280611

Q3GEM
METODO
S -
280639

Q1GEM
FIS -
280633

11:00
11:15

Q1GES
FON -
280632

Q1GEN
INFO -
280603

Q3GES
MAEN -
280664

Q3GEN
ELECT
-
280611

Q3GEM
METODO
S -
280639

Q1GEM
FIS -
280633

11:15
11:30

Q1GES
FON -
280632

Q1GEN
INFO -
280603

Q3GES
MAEN -
280664

Q3GEN
ELECT
-
280611

Q3GEM
METODO
S -
280639

Q1GEM
FIS -
280633

11:30
11:45

Q1GES
FON -
280632

Q1GEN
INFO -
280603

Q3GES
MAEN -
280664

Q3GEN
ELECT
-
280611

Q3GEM
METODO
S -
280639

Q1GEM
FIS -
280633

11:45
12:00

Q1GES
FON -
280632

Q1GEN
INFO -
280603

Q3GES
MAEN -
280664

Q3GEN
ELECT
-
280611

Q3GEM
METODO
S -
280639

Q1GEM
FIS -
280633

12:00
12:15

Q7GEST
PROJEC
T -
280676

Q1GEN
LEG -
280604

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

Q3GEN
ANGLES
TEC -
280613

Q3GEM
TEC M
-
280642

Q1GEM
EXP -
280634

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

12:15
12:30

Q7GEST
PROJEC
T -
280676

Q1GEN
LEG -
280604

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

Q3GEN
ANGLES
TEC -
280613

Q3GEM
TEC M
-
280642

Q1GEM
EXP -
280634

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

12:30
12:45

Q7GEST
PROJEC
T -
280676

Q1GEN
LEG -
280604

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic

Q3GEN
ANGLES
TEC -
280613

Q3GEM
TEC M
-
280642

Q1GEM
EXP -
280634

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
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a
(GESTN
)

a
(GESTN
)

12:45
13:00

Q7GEST
PROJEC
T -
280676

Q1GEN
LEG -
280604

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

Q3GEN
ANGLES
TEC -
280613

Q3GEM
TEC M
-
280642

Q1GEM
EXP -
280634

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

13:00
13:15

Q7GEST
PROJEC
T -
280676

Q1GEN
LEG -
280604

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

Q3GEN
ANGLES
TEC -
280613

Q3GEM
TEC M
-
280642

Q1GEM
EXP -
280634

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

13:15
13:30

Q7GEST
PROJEC
T -
280676

Q1GEN
LEG -
280604

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

Q3GEN
ANGLES
TEC -
280613

Q3GEM
TEC M
-
280642

Q1GEM
EXP -
280634

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

13:30
13:45

Q7GEST
PROJEC
T -
280676

Q1GEN
LEG -
280604

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

Q3GEN
ANGLES
TEC -
280613

Q3GEM
TEC M
-
280642

Q1GEM
EXP -
280634

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

13:45
14:00

Q7GEST
PROJEC
T -
280676

Q1GEN
LEG -
280604

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

Q3GEN
ANGLES
TEC -
280613

Q3GEM
TEC M
-
280642

Q1GEM
EXP -
280634

fer un
examen
- Info
rmatic
a
(GESTN
)

14:00
14:15

Q7GEST
PROJEC
T -
280676

14:15
14:30

Q7GEST
PROJEC
T -
280676

14:30
14:45

Q7GEST
PROJEC
T -
280676

14:45
15:00

Q7GEST
PROJEC
T -
280676

15:00
15:15

Q1MEM/
Q3MEN
-
280013

Q5GES
MAQ -
280668

Q1MEN 
MANIOB
RA -
280002

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEM
MEC -
280637

Q2GEN
FON II
-
280605

Q2GES
TEC N
-
280663

Q3MEM
OPTIMI
-
280031

15:15 Q1MEM/ Q5GES Q1MEN Q5GEN Q2GEM Q2GEN Q2GES Q3MEM
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15:30 Q3MEN
-
280013

MAQ -
280668

MANIOB
RA -
280002

REGL -
280622

MEC -
280637

FON II
-
280605

TEC N
-
280663

OPTIMI
-
280031

15:30
15:45

Q1MEM/
Q3MEN
-
280013

Q5GES
MAQ -
280668

Q1MEN 
MANIOB
RA -
280002

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEM
MEC -
280637

Q2GEN
FON II
-
280605

Q2GES
TEC N
-
280663

Q3MEM
OPTIMI
-
280031

15:45
16:00

Q1MEM/
Q3MEN
-
280013

Q5GES
MAQ -
280668

Q1MEN 
MANIOB
RA -
280002

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEM
MEC -
280637

Q2GEN
FON II
-
280605

Q2GES
TEC N
-
280663

Q3MEM
OPTIMI
-
280031

16:00
16:15

Q1MEM/
Q3MEN
-
280013

Q5GES
MAQ -
280668

OPT.
GEST
PRO -
280698

Q1MEN 
MANIOB
RA -
280002

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEM
MEC -
280637

Q2GEN
FON II
-
280605

Q2GES
TEC N
-
280663

Q3MEM
OPTIMI
-
280031

16:15
16:30

Q1MEM/
Q3MEN
-
280013

Q5GES
MAQ -
280668

OPT.
GEST
PRO -
280698

Q1MEN 
MANIOB
RA -
280002

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEM
MEC -
280637

Q2GEN
FON II
-
280605

Q2GES
TEC N
-
280663

Q3MEM
OPTIMI
-
280031

16:30
16:45

Q1MEM/
Q3MEN
-
280013

Q5GES
MAQ -
280668

OPT.
GEST
PRO -
280698

Q1MEN 
MANIOB
RA -
280002

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEM
MEC -
280637

Q2GEN
FON II
-
280605

Q2GES
TEC N
-
280663

Q3MEM
OPTIMI
-
280031

16:45
17:00

Q1MEM/
Q3MEN
-
280013

Q5GES
MAQ -
280668

OPT.
GEST
PRO -
280698

Q1MEN 
MANIOB
RA -
280002

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEM
MEC -
280637

Q2GEN
FON II
-
280605

Q2GES
TEC N
-
280663

Q3MEM
OPTIMI
-
280031

17:00
17:15

Q1MEM
MOTORE
S -
280017

Q5GES
EAEN -
280669

OPT.
GEST
PRO -
280698

Q1MEN
IMDG -
280004

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEN/
GES/GE
M
QUIMIC
A -
280607

Q3MEM
OPTIMI
-
280031

17:15
17:30

Q1MEM
MOTORE
S -
280017

Q5GES
EAEN -
280669

OPT.
GEST
PRO -
280698

Q1MEN
IMDG -
280004

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEN/
GES/GE
M
QUIMIC
A -
280607

Q3MEM
OPTIMI
-
280031

17:30
17:45

Q1MEM
MOTORE
S -
280017

Q5GES
EAEN -
280669

OPT.
GEST
PRO -
280698

Q1MEN
IMDG -
280004

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEN/
GES/GE
M
QUIMIC
A -
280607

Q3MEM
OPTIMI
-
280031

17:45
18:00

Q1MEM
MOTORE
S -
280017

Q5GES
EAEN -
280669

OPT.
GEST
PRO -
280698

Q1MEN
IMDG -
280004

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEN/
GES/GE
M
QUIMIC
A -
280607

Q3MEM
OPTIMI
-
280031

18:00
18:15

Q1MEM
MOTORE
S -
280017

Q5GES
EAEN -
280669

Q1MEN
IMDG -
280004

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEN/
GES/GE
M
QUIMIC
A -
280607

ASSIGN
ATURA
FNB
OFICIA
L - in
specci
ó emba
rcació

OPT
HAB
DIREC
-
280693
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esbarj
o

18:15
18:30

Q1MEM
MOTORE
S -
280017

Q5GES
EAEN -
280669

Q1MEN
IMDG -
280004

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEN/
GES/GE
M
QUIMIC
A -
280607

ASSIGN
ATURA
FNB
OFICIA
L - in
specci
ó emba
rcació
esbarj
o

OPT
HAB
DIREC
-
280693

18:30
18:45

Q1MEM
MOTORE
S -
280017

Q5GES
EAEN -
280669

Q1MEN
IMDG -
280004

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEN/
GES/GE
M
QUIMIC
A -
280607

ASSIGN
ATURA
FNB
OFICIA
L - in
specci
ó emba
rcació
esbarj
o

OPT
HAB
DIREC
-
280693

18:45
19:00

Q1MEM
MOTORE
S -
280017

Q5GES
EAEN -
280669

Q1MEN
IMDG -
280004

Q5GEN
REGL -
280622

Q2GEN/
GES/GE
M
QUIMIC
A -
280607

ASSIGN
ATURA
FNB
OFICIA
L - in
specci
ó emba
rcació
esbarj
o

OPT
HAB
DIREC
-
280693

19:00
19:15

Q2GEN/
GEM/GE
S EMPR
-
280606

ASSIGN
ATURA
FNB
OFICIA
L - in
specci
ó emba
rcació
esbarj
o

OPT
HAB
DIREC
-
280693

19:15
19:30

Q2GEN/
GEM/GE
S EMPR
-
280606

ASSIGN
ATURA
FNB
OFICIA
L - in
specci
ó emba
rcació
esbarj
o

OPT
HAB
DIREC
-
280693

19:30
19:45

Q2GEN/
GEM/GE
S EMPR
-
280606

ASSIGN
ATURA
FNB
OFICIA
L - in
specci
ó emba

OPT
HAB
DIREC
-
280693
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rcació
esbarj
o

19:45
20:00

Q2GEN/
GEM/GE
S EMPR
-
280606

ASSIGN
ATURA
FNB
OFICIA
L - in
specci
ó emba
rcació
esbarj
o

OPT
HAB
DIREC
-
280693

20:00
20:15

Q2GEN/
GEM/GE
S EMPR
-
280606

20:15
20:30

Q2GEN/
GEM/GE
S EMPR
-
280606

20:30
20:45

Q2GEN/
GEM/GE
S EMPR
-
280606

20:45
21:00

Q2GEN/
GEM/GE
S EMPR
-
280606

21:00
21:15
21:15
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45
22:00

  Aules
/
Hores

Lab. C
omunic
acions
i
Contro
l -
Terrat
- NT1

Sala
de
Juntes
-
Primer
a
planta
- NT1
(40
places
)

Taller
Mecàni
c -
Planta
Baixa
- (20
places
)

Sala S
inibal
d Mas
-
Primer
a
planta
- NT1
(160
places
)

Aula I
nformà
tica 2
- Entr
eplant
a E0 -
(40
PCs)

Aula I
nformà
tica 1
- Entr
eplant
a E0 -
(25
PCs)

Taller
Espai
Vela -
Taller
Espai
Vela

Lab.
ANDS -
Labora
tori d
'Assai
gs No 
Destru
ctius

Lab.
Químic
a - La
borato
ri de
Químic
a

Lab. E
lectrò
nica i
Electr
icitat
- Labo
ratori
de Ele
ctròni
ca i E
lectri
citat

08:00
08:15
08:15
08:30
08:30
08:45

Lectur
a TFG
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-
08:45
09:00

Lectur
a TFG
-

09:00
09:15

Lectur
a TFG
-

09:15
09:30

Lectur
a TFG
-

09:30
09:45

Lectur
a TFG
-

09:45
10:00

Lectur
a TFG
-

10:00
10:15

10:15
10:30

10:30
10:45

10:45
11:00

11:00
11:15

11:15
11:30

11:30
11:45

11:45
12:00

12:00
12:15

Q7GEN
TRANS
ESP -
280628

12:15
12:30

Q7GEN
TRANS
ESP -
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280628
12:30
12:45

Q7GEN
TRANS
ESP -
280628

12:45
13:00

Q7GEN
TRANS
ESP -
280628

13:00
13:15

Q7GEN
TRANS
ESP -
280628

13:15
13:30

Q7GEN
TRANS
ESP -
280628

13:30
13:45

Q7GEN
TRANS
ESP -
280628

13:45
14:00

Q7GEN
TRANS
ESP -
280628

14:00
14:15

14:15
14:30

14:30
14:45

14:45
15:00

15:00
15:15

OPT
INP
SIST
MARIN
-
280697

15:15
15:30

OPT
INP
SIST
MARIN
-
280697

15:30
15:45

OPT
INP
SIST
MARIN
-
280697
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15:45
16:00

OPT
INP
SIST
MARIN
-
280697

16:00
16:15

OPT
INP
SIST
MARIN
-
280697

16:15
16:30

OPT
INP
SIST
MARIN
-
280697

16:30
16:45

OPT
INP
SIST
MARIN
-
280697

16:45
17:00

OPT
INP
SIST
MARIN
-
280697

17:00
17:15

CLASE
-
ESTIBA
IMDG -
MENTM

17:15
17:30

CLASE
-
ESTIBA
IMDG -
MENTM

17:30
17:45

CLASE
-
ESTIBA
IMDG -
MENTM

17:45
18:00

CLASE
-
ESTIBA
IMDG -
MENTM

18:00
18:15

CLASE
-
ESTIBA
IMDG -
MENTM

18:15
18:30

CLASE
-
ESTIBA
IMDG -
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MENTM
18:30
18:45

CLASE
-
ESTIBA
IMDG -
MENTM

18:45
19:00

CLASE
-
ESTIBA
IMDG -
MENTM

19:00
19:15
19:15
19:30
19:30
19:45
19:45
20:00
20:00
20:15
20:15
20:30
20:30
20:45
20:45
21:00
21:00
21:15
21:15
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45
22:00
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